

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27788/2009

(From the judgement and order(s) dated 08/01/2009 in STR No.292/200 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S ESCOTEL MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS LTD.

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)

Date: 08/11/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ramesh Babu, Adv.  
Mr. R. Sathish, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. E.C. Agrawala

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

As prayed for, list after two weeks.

(Chandra Setia)  
Sr.PA

(Veena Khera)  
Court Master