

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27788/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 08/01/2009 in STR No.292/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S IDEA MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10756 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 04/01/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Prasad Gupta, Adv.

Mr. R. Sathish, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi, Adv.
SLP(C)27788/09 R.1 Mr. Ankit Parhar, Adv.

SLP(C)10756/10 Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrarian, Adv.
Ms. Neha Agarwal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Dismissed.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER